(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Eaton UPS 5E700Ul Gen2 700VA360W, Tower,
Line Interactive, 4 x C13;Outputs; 1 USB port,
Constant battery recharge, cold start, Typical

Back

Sifra: 164600
Kategorija prozivoda: UPS
Proizvodac: EATON

Cena: 9354,00 rsd.

UPS Technology:

Output Power Capacity:
Maximum Electrical Power
Rating:

Nominal Output Voltage:
Certifications:

Voltage Phase:

Status Notification Method:
Power Features:

Maximum Output Voltage:
Minimum Output Voltage:
Maximum Output Frequency:
Minimum Output Frequency:
IEC-320 C13:

Maximum Input Voltage:
Minimum Input Voltage:
Maximum Input Frequency:
Minimum Input Frequency:

Maximum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Minimum Operating Ambient
Temperature:

Typical Operating Noise Level:
External Color:

Mounting Capability:

Included Accessories:

Depth (mm):

Height (mm):

Width (mm):

Nominal Weight:

Warranty Products Returnable:

Line Interactive
360 W
700 VA

220230240V

Eaten PSS SE7OQULGen2,700VA360W, Tower, Line In

EN IEC 62040-1:2019 ; EN 62040-
2:2006 ; IEC 62040-2: 2016, IEC
62040-3: 2021 ; CE ; EAC ; UKCA

; Cm; Ukr
Single
LED

Cold Start
240V
220V

60 Hz

50 Hz

4

300V
140V

65 Hz

46 Hz

40 °C

0-°C

25dB

Black

Stand Alone
Quick Start Guide
288 mm

148 mm

100 mm

4.3 kg

Yes

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi

virmanski - bezgotovinski.




