



Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66
Fax:
PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Eaton UPS 5E700UI Gen2 700VA360W, Tower,
Line Interactive, 4 x C13;Outputs; 1 USB port,
Constant battery recharge, cold start, Typical
Back

Šifra: 164600

Kategorija proizvoda: UPS

Proizvođač: EATON



Cena: 9.268 rsd.

UPS Technology:	Line Interactive
Output Power Capacity:	360 W
Maximum Electrical Power Rating:	700 VA
Nominal Output Voltage:	220/230/240 V EN IEC 62040-1:2019 ; EN 62040-2:2006 ; IEC 62040-2: 2016, IEC 62040-3: 2021 ; CE ; EAC ; UKCA ;
Certifications:	Cm ; Ukr
Voltage Phase:	Single
Status Notification Method:	LED
Power Features:	Cold Start
Maximum Output Voltage:	240 V
Minimum Output Voltage:	220 V
Maximum Output Frequency:	60 Hz
Minimum Output Frequency:	50 Hz
IEC-320 C13:	4
Maximum Input Voltage:	300 V
Minimum Input Voltage:	140 V
Maximum Input Frequency:	65 Hz
Minimum Input Frequency:	46 Hz
Maximum Operating Ambient Temperature:	40 °C
Minimum Operating Ambient Temperature:	0 °C
Typical Operating Noise Level:	25 dB
External Color:	Black
Mounting Capability:	Stand Alone
Included Accessories:	Quick Start Guide
Depth (mm):	288 mm
Height (mm):	148 mm
Width (mm):	100 mm
Nominal Weight:	4.3 kg
Warranty Products Returnable:	Yes
Warranty Term (month):	24 month(s)
Warranty validation Criteria:	Serial Number